Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Regionale Lombardo Sprint

Data creazione: 2024/05/13 09:31:56

Data: 02/04/2017

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 CARRARA Andrea
2 CAPELLETTI Paolo
3 BELLONI Bruna

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

BONA Mario Fiorenzo
BELLO Lino

GALLO Karen
CANCELLI Andrea
RUGGIERO Anita
MAIOCCHI Amelie
SCURI Andrea
ORIGGI Lorenzo
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 MAINI Manolo
2 MERLINI Gioele

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo
2 RIVETTA Alessandro
3 FALCARO Giacomo
4 MALAGUTI Dario

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 GUALDANA Guglielmo
2 MAINI Diego
3 FILIPELLI Alessio
4 OCCHI Simone
NP SAVUT Petru
NP CONTE Simone

Societa

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

Societa

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

CRAL G.T.T.

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

Tempo
00:15:28
00:16:04
00:32:24

Tempo
00:16:55
00:17:34
00:18:07
00:18:46
00:19:14
00:19:19
00:19:51
00:27:19

Tempo
00:23:37
00:24:58

Tempo
00:15:39
00:18:15
00:21:24
00:21:47

Tempo
00:13:11
00:14:03
00:14:16
00:15:24
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: M18

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

OCCHI Angelo
BOCCHIETTI Tommaso
RIZZI Andrea

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

GALLO Christopher
CATTANEO Fabio
CANCELLI Antonio
FANTIN Luigi

BERNI Fabrizio
FAETANINI Giovanni
GIANOTTI Andrea
GIULIANO Francesco
CORTELLAZZI Edoardo

Categoria: M45

Pos.

o N O O~ W DN P

Z
o

Nome

GRILLI Alberto

DI STEFANO Gianluca
GALIMBERTI Oscar
RIVETTA Andrea
BOCCHIOLA Paolo
GATTI Giorgio Ernesto
BOVERI Stefano
GARAVAGLIA Max
SOMMARIVA Ezio

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

PESSINA Eugenio
DALLERA Stefano
MANZONI Alessandro
BENINI Ivano
GUALDANA Mauro
CARLI Claudio
FALCARO Daniele
GALBUSERA Dario
BIELLA Roberto
BERTELLINI Nicola
POZzZzI Paolo

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

Tempo
00:14:38
00:16:56
00:19:46

Tempo
00:14:25
00:15:40
00:18:26
00:19:26
00:20:02
00:20:21
00:21:53
00:24:41
00:16:03

Tempo
00:13:00
00:14:25
00:15:34
00:17:06
00:17:51
00:17:52
00:18:31
00:22:51
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:11
00:15:15
00:15:41
00:16:03
00:17:54
00:18:03
00:19:10
00:20:25
00:20:28
00:20:36
00:21:06



Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

BRAMBILLA Riccardo
MAISTRELLO Mariano
CANCELLI Federico
PINNA Marco

GRASSI Maurizio
SALVATORI Gabriele
VEZZOLI Franco
ALGHISI Giuseppe

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

SEPPI Andrea
TODESCHINI Maurizio
RUGGIERO Mario
GOTTARDI Stefano
GIULIANI Luigi
BRANDOLINI Andrea
TERRANOVA Mirko
NAVARRA Federico
MOLTENI Matteo

DE GISI William
VETTORI Walter
RADICE Francesco
BARONI Marcello
ZAHARENKO Konstantins
BELLINI Stefano
BELLO Lorenzo
GALLETTI Stefano

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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PM

Nome

COZZI Sofia

RIVETTA Lisa

COZZI Lisa

TOMIELLO Elisa
GUALDANA Maddalena
DI STEFANO Silvia

DI BACCO Stella

Categoria: W16

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

DALLERA Caterina
CAZZANIGA Valentina
BASSANI Gaia

Societa

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
MONZA OK

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:11:49
00:13:56
00:14:32
00:15:47
00:20:24
00:34:00
00:00:00
00:19:34

Tempo
00:13:48
00:15:56
00:16:03
00:16:36
00:17:42
00:18:42
00:19:13
00:19:16
00:20:07
00:20:34
00:20:41
00:21:28
00:23:31
00:23:39
00:27:24
00:31:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:12:38
00:12:53
00:14:43
00:18:43
00:19:30
00:24:35
00:15:47

Tempo
00:14:47
00:19:35
00:20:48



4 TOMIELLO Irene

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

PEREGO Gemma
TEALDO Alessia
COMI Francesca
COZZI Anita
CHIUSI Bianca

a b W N PP

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

GARIBOLDI Alessandra
SEDRAN Anna

TITOLI Emanuela
RAMPADO Elena
PALAMARA Stefania
VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
TITOLI Michela
MAISTRELLO Barbara
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
LONATI MARIA Adele
VALLI Elisa
GARAVAGLIA Stefania
POLICE Eugenia
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

1 ELLI Cristina

2 POLI Elena

3 QUARTO Anna

4 MAGENES Linda
PM GALIMBERTI Nadia

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

SACILOTTO Lucia
RIVA Annamaria
CRIPPA Loredana
FRIGERIO Daniela
GULLO Rita

PM VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
PM NAVA Mariella
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A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

00:23:46

Tempo
00:14:15
00:16:13
00:16:52
00:19:18
00:19:53

Tempo
00:16:06
00:16:57
00:17:30
00:17:36
00:18:58
00:20:13
00:20:55
00:21:13
00:23:05
00:23:54
00:26:51
00:32:55
00:15:02

Tempo
00:17:10
00:20:31
00:25:29
00:26:11
00:17:05

Tempo
00:13:04
00:14:15
00:15:07
00:15:20
00:16:58
00:14:39
00:20:57



Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 KALCICH Licia
2 FRATTINI Roberta
3 BELCARO M. Grazia

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

POZZEBON lIrene
CRIPPA Maria Chiara
ARRIGONI Alessandra
FRANCHI Elisa
PAVIA Giada

SCURI Alessandra
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Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
MONZA OK

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

Tempo
00:16:48
00:19:57
00:22:01

Tempo
00:16:07
00:16:37
00:19:27
00:23:25
00:24:17
00:26:22



